Vlierzele Sportief

vijffkamp

Reeks:1

10
11

12

100 meter

Reeks:1

100 meter

Reeks:2

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Cad Dames Uur=17:52

895

990

988

1421

855

1895

1006

1425

1249

1525

1469

1162

Praet Justine

Van Quaethem Naomi
Van Der Eecken Marthe
Blancquaert Jente
Milloen Nele

Van Zegbroeck Augustine
Verbeke Elise

Van Doorslaer Eline
Gotelaere Margot
Lambert Marie
Demeester Eline

De Troy Noa

Cad Dames Uur=14:42

Wind : 0.0

895

1421

1895

855

990

1425

Praet Justine
Blancquaert Jente

Van Zegbroeck Augustine
Milloen Nele

Van Quaethem Naomi

Van Doorslaer Eline

Cad Dames Uur=14:42

Wind : 0.0

1006

1162

988

1249

1525

Verbeke Elise

De Troy Noa

Van Der Eecken Marthe
Gotelaere Margot

Lambert Marie

STAX 2553p
DEIN 2482p
DEIN  2440p
VS 2436p
AVZK 2414p
MACW 2406p
DEIN 2327p
Vs 2320p
AZW  2103p
VAC  1944p
MACW 1843p
STAX 1715p
STAX 13.16
Vs  13.53
MACW 13.61
AVZK 13.79
DEIN 13.88
Vs  13.93
DEIN 14.29
STAX 14.38
DEIN 14.45
AZW  14.51
VAC  14.99

02

03

03

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

21/07/2017

742 P
680 P
666 P
637 P
623 P

615P

559 P
546 P
536 P
527 P

458 P



Vlierzele Sportief

6

verspringen

Reeks:1

10
11

12

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

10
11

12

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

1469 Demeester Eline MACW 15.43
Cad Dames Uur=14:42
895 Praet Justine STAX 4.90m
990  Van Quaethem Naomi DEIN 4.68m
1425 Van Doorslaer Eline VS 4.58m
1895 Van Zegbroeck Augustine MACW 4.50m
855 Milloen Nele AVZK 4.25m
1006 Verbeke Elise DEIN 4.23m
1421 Blancquaert Jente VS 4.22m
988  Van Der Eecken Marthe DEIN 4.13m
1469 Demeester Eline MACW 4.08m
1249 Gotelaere Margot AZW  3.94m
1162 De Troy Noa STAX 3.75m
1525 Lambert Marie VAC 3.41m
Cad Dames Uur=15:13

988  Van Der Eecken Marthe DEIN 12.06m
1895 Van Zegbroeck Augustine MACW 9.35m
1249 Gotelaere Margot AZW  8.85m
1425 Van Doorslaer Eline VS 7.83m
1421 Blancquaert Jente VS 7.82m
895 Praet Justine STAX 7.76m
855 Milloen Nele AVZK 7.37m
990 Van Quaethem Naomi DEIN 7.02m
1162 De Troy Noa STAX 6.90m
1525 Lambert Marie VAC  6.85m
1006 Verbeke Elise DEIN  6.79m
1469 Demeester Eline MACW 6.72m

+0.5

+0.2

+0.7

-1.8

+0.6

+0.4

+0.0

-2.3

03

21/07/2017

399 P

02  532P
03  474P
03  448P
02  428P
02  367P
03  362P
02  359P
03  338P
03  326P
03  294°P
03  252P
03  182P
03  665P
02  487°P
03  454P
03  388P
02  388P
02  384P
02  359P
03  336P
03  329P
03  325P
03  322P
03  317°P



Vlierzele Sportief

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10
11

12

800 meter

Reeks:1

10
11

12

1006

855

895

990

1525

1421

1249

988

1425

1469

1895

1162

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Cad Dames Uur=16:46

Verbeke Elise

Milloen Nele

Praet Justine

Van Quaethem Naomi
Lambert Marie
Blancquaert Jente
Gotelaere Margot

Van Der Eecken Marthe
Van Doorslaer Eline
Demeester Eline

Van Zegbroeck Augustine

De Troy Noa

Cad Dames Uur=17:52

1421

990

1006

855

1525

1895

988

1425

1469

895

1249

1162

Blancquaert Jente

Van Quaethem Naomi
Verbeke Elise

Milloen Nele

Lambert Marie

Van Zegbroeck Augustine
Van Der Eecken Marthe
Van Doorslaer Eline
Demeester Eline

Praet Justine

Gotelaere Margot

De Troy Noa

DEIN 1.42m
AVZK 1.42m
STAX 1.37m
DEIN 1.37m
VAC 1.37m
VS 1.32m
AZW  1.32m
DEIN 1.32m
VS 1.32m
MACW 1.27m
MACW 1.22m
STAX 1.22m
'S 2'39.42
DEIN 2'40.46
DEIN 2'42.01
AVZK 2'44.98
VAC 2'46.75
MACW 2'47.09
DEIN 2'49.19
'S 2'52.31
MACW 2'54.10
STAX 2'54.86
AZW  2'56.44
STAX 3'12.62

03

02

02

03

03

02

03

03

03

03

02

03

02

03

03

02

03

02

03

03

03

02

03

03

21/07/2017

534 P
534 P
481P
481P
481P
429 p
429 P
429 P
429 p
379 P
331P

331°P

580 P
568 P
550 P
517 P
498 P
494 p
472P
440 P
422P
414 P
399 P

257 P



Vlierzele Sportief

vijffkamp

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

100 meter

Reeks:1

100 meter

Reeks:2

1

2

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Cad Heren Uur=18:01

1044

1157

1606

975

1617

1213

1285

711

839

797

790

1781

1900

9894

Misplon Jef RCG
Verduyn Lennert ABES
Simar Matthieu DAC

Vlassenroot Rowan STAX
Delplace Kyran DAC
Inghelbrecht Timon HAC

Van Bockstaele Simon DEIN

Bruyns Tijs ACHL
De Keyser Jarne OB

Dhaene Sam DEIN
Botterman Emiel DEIN

Van Elsacker Dries LIER
Masschelin Tim ACKO

Van Valckenborgh Pepijn NA

Cad Heren Uur=16:36

Wind : 0.7
1606
975
797
790
1617
1157

1213

Simar Matthieu DAC

Vlassenroot Rowan STAX

Dhaene Sam DEIN
Botterman Emiel DEIN
Delplace Kyran DAC
Verduyn Lennert ABES

Inghelbrecht Timon HAC

Cad Heren Uur=16:36

Wind : 1.8
1044

1285

Misplon Jef RCG

Van Bockstaele Simon DEIN

2588p
2384p
2300p
2222p
1844p
1795p
1569p
1495p
1423p
1377p
1258p
1239p
1178p

GP

12.31
12.31
12.38
12.45
13.02
13.06

13.27

12.85

13.46

02

02

02

02

03

03

02

03

03

02

02

02

03

03

02

02

02

02

03

02

03

02

02

21/07/2017

591 P
591 P
578 P
565 P
464 P
458 P

423 P

494 p

393 P



Vlierzele Sportief

3 711
4 839
5 1900
6 1781
9894

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 1157
2 1044
3 975
4 1606
5 797
6 839
7 1213
8 1617
9 790
10 711
11 1900
12 1285
13 1781

9894

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1
1 1044
2 1157
3 1606
4 975
5 1285
6 1900

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Bruyns Tijs
De Keyser Jarne
Masschelin Tim

Van Elsacker Dries

ACHL

oB

ACKO

LIER

Van Valckenborgh Pepijn NA

Cad Heren Uur=14:55

Verduyn Lennert
Misplon Jef
Vlassenroot Rowan
Simar Matthieu
Dhaene Sam

De Keyser Jarne
Inghelbrecht Timon
Delplace Kyran
Botterman Emiel
Bruyns Tijs

Masschelin Tim

Van Bockstaele Simon

Van Elsacker Dries

ABES

RCG

STAX

DAC

DEIN

OB

HAC

DAC

DEIN

ACHL

ACKO

DEIN

LIER

Van Valckenborgh Pepijn NA

Cad Heren Uur=17:09

Misplon Jef
Verduyn Lennert
Simar Matthieu

Vlassenroot Rowan

Van Bockstaele Simon

Masschelin Tim

RCG

ABES

DAC

STAX

DEIN

ACKO

13.56

13.69

14.06

15.30

NA

5.50m

5.48m

5.34m

5.33m

5.17m

5.01m

4.97m

4.77m

4.76m

4.68m

4.67m

4.60m

4.22m

NG

12.87m

11.78m

10.80m

10.19m

9.02m

8.49m

03

03

03

02

03

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

02

03

03

02

02

03

02

02

02

02

02

03

21/07/2017

377P
357 P
304 P
153 P

oP

481 P
477 P
449 p
447 P
415 P
384 P
377P
339 P
337P
323p
321P
308 P
242P

oP

659 P
593 P
534 P
497 P
427P

395P



Vlierzele Sportief

10

11

12

13

839

797

1213

790

1617

1781

711

9894

speerwerpen 600g

Reeks:1

10

800 meter

Reeks:1

1044

1157

975

1606

1781

711

1617

1213

1285

1900

839

9894

790

797

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

De Keyser Jarne
Dhaene Sam
Inghelbrecht Timon
Botterman Emiel
Delplace Kyran

Van Elsacker Dries

Bruyns Tijs

OB 8.36m
DEIN  8.29m
HAC  8.26m
DEIN 7.83m
DAC  7.68m
LIER  7.64m
ACHL 6.09m

Van Valckenborgh Pepijn NA GP

Cad Heren Uur=17:13

Misplon Jef

Verduyn Lennert
Vlassenroot Rowan
Simar Matthieu

Van Elsacker Dries
Bruyns Tijs

Delplace Kyran
Inghelbrecht Timon
Van Bockstaele Simon
Masschelin Tim

De Keyser Jarne

RCG  41.99m

ABES 37.69m

STAX 33.49m

DAC  29.67m

LIER  28.70m

ACHL 24.19m

DAC  23.98m

HAC  22.13m

DEIN 20.45m

ACKO 19.76m

oB GP

Van Valckenborgh Pepijn NA NG

Botterman Emiel

Dhaene Sam

Cad Heren Uur=17:59

1044

1617

1157

Misplon Jef
Delplace Kyran

Verduyn Lennert

DEIN NG
DEIN NG
RCG 2'17.48
DAC 2'18.03
ABES 2'20.63

03

02

03

02

03

02

03

03

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

02

02

02

03

02

21/07/2017

388 P
384 P
382 P
356 P
347 P
345 p
254 P

oP

471 P
409 P
349 P
295 P
281°P
218P
215P
190 P
167 P
158 P
oP

oP

oP

oP

487 P
479 P

443 P



Vlierzele Sportief

10

vijfkamp

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

1606 Simar Matthieu DAC 2'21.33
1213 Inghelbrecht Timon HAC  2'22.07
975  Vlassenroot Rowan STAX 2'28.80
711 Bruyns Tijs ACHL 2'29.91
839 De Keyser Jarne OB 2'32.41
1285 Van Bockstaele Simon DEIN
1781 Van Elsacker Dries LIER  2'39.49
797 Dhaene Sam DEIN NA
790 Botterman Emiel DEIN NA
1900 Masschelin Tim ACKO NA
9894 Van Valckenborgh Pepijn NA
Min Dames Uur=19:00
7204 Gendarme Xana AVZK 2793p
7479 Sonneville Amelie KAAG 2558p
7686 Van Eynde Leni LYRA 2531p
7585  Hellinckx Caro HAMM 2486p
7687 Van Eynde Mila LYRA  2469p
7392  Brisson Esther AZW  2361p
6916 Praet Axelle STAX 2314p
7001 Gintertaelle Jill KAAG 2281p
8126 Van De Wiele Hanne HAMM 2240p
7207 Heymans Hannelore LEBB 2168p
6268 Lucas Clara RESC 2054p
7127 De Keyser Jente OB 2045p
7262 Renshofer Liesl KAAG 2027p
8413 Ocquet Morgane MACW 2019p
6857 Miilloen Sarie AVZK 2015p
9887 Dumfries Feronika NED 2014p
7790 Lambert Helena VAC 1695p

2'34.19

NA

02

03

02

03

03

02

02

02

03

04

04

05

04

05

05

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

04

05

04

05

21/07/2017

433 P

423 P

336 P

323 P

294 P

02

218 P

oP

oP

oP

03

274 P

oP



Vlierzele Sportief

18 7718
19 7653
20 7465
21 6450
22 7410
23 7106
24 7427

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 7204
2 7001
3 7427
4 9887
5 7479
6 7686
7 7127
8 6857
9 7262
10 7410
11 7585
12 8413
13 8126
14 6450
15 6268
16 6916
17 7392
18 7687
19 7207
20 7106
21 7653

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Lavens Sophie VS 1559p
Van Hoof Saar VS 1535p
Van Lierde Shari ACG 1472p
Sleewaegen Eline RESC 1452p
Moerman Fenne AZW  1412p
Arefi Lara STAX 1404p
Herremans Lani ACHL 1109p
Min Dames Uur=14:42

Gendarme Xana AVZK 11.39m
Gintertaelle Jill KAAG 10.15m
Herremans Lani ACHL 9.60m
Dumfries Feronika NED 8.62m
Sonneville Amelie KAAG 8.58m
Van Eynde Leni LYRA 8.47m
De Keyser Jente OB 8.47m
Milloen Sarie AVZK 7.69m
Renshofer Liesl KAAG 7.33m
Moerman Fenne AZW  7.28m
Hellinckx Caro HAMM 7.19m
Ocquet Morgane MACW 6.94m

Van De Wiele Hanne  HAMM 6.90m

Sleewaegen Eline RESC
Lucas Clara RESC
Praet Axelle STAX
Brisson Esther AZW
Van Eynde Mila LYRA

Heymans Hannelore LEBB
Arefi Lara STAX

Van Hoof Saar VS

6.84m

6.77m

6.71m

6.65m

6.57m

6.22m

6.18m

6.17m

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

05

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

21/07/2017

643 P
558 P
521 P
455 P
452 P
445 p
445 p
393 P
369 P
365 P
359 P
343 P
340 P
336 P
332P
328P
324 P
318 P
295 P
293P

292 P



Vlierzele Sportief

22
23

24

80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

7790

7718

7465

Min

7585

7204

7479

7001

7392

6916

7262

8126

Min

9887

7687

6268

6857

7465

7410

7686

7790

Min

7207

8413

7718

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Lambert Helena
Lavens Sophie

Van Lierde Shari

Dames Uur=14:56

Hellinckx Caro
Gendarme Xana
Sonneville Amelie
Gintertaelle Jill
Brisson Esther
Praet Axelle
Renshofer Liesl

Van De Wiele Hanne

Dames Uur=14:56

Dumfries Feronika
Van Eynde Mila
Lucas Clara
Milloen Sarie

Van Lierde Shari
Moerman Fenne
Van Eynde Leni

Lambert Helena

Dames Uur=14:56

Heymans Hannelore

Ocquet Morgane

Lavens Sophie

VAC

Vs

ACG

5.68m

5.09m

4.76m

HAMM 10.78

AVZK

KAAG

KAAG

AZW

STAX

KAAG

11.11

11.25

11.43

11.48

11.53

11.59

HAMM 11.67

NED

LYRA

RESC

AVZK

ACG

AZW

LYRA

VAC

LEBB

11.39

11.46

11.63

11.78

11.80

11.93

12.10

12.65

12.01

MACW 12.41

VS

12.54

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

05

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

04

21/07/2017

260 P
221 P

200 P

805 P
729P
698 P
658 P
647 P
637 P
624 P

607 P

667 P
652 P
615 P
584 P
580 P
554 P
520 P

418 P

538 P
462 P

438 P



Vlierzele Sportief

verspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

7653

7127

7106

7427

6450

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Van Hoof Saar
De Keyser Jente
Arefi Lara
Herremans Lani

Sleewaegen Eline

Min Dames Uur=16:33

7585

7392

6916

7686

7204

7687

8126

7207

7479

7262

6857

8413

7127

7001

6268

7410

9887

7718

7427

7465

7653

7790

6450

Hellinckx Caro
Brisson Esther
Praet Axelle

Van Eynde Leni
Gendarme Xana
Van Eynde Mila
Van De Wiele Hanne
Heymans Hannelore
Sonneville Amelie
Renshofer Liesl
Milloen Sarie
Ocquet Morgane
De Keyser Jente
Gintertaelle Jill
Lucas Clara
Moerman Fenne
Dumfries Feronika
Lavens Sophie
Herremans Lani
Van Lierde Shari
Van Hoof Saar
Lambert Helena

Sleewaegen Eline

Vs 12.72

oB 12.89

STAX 12.96

ACHL 13.08

RESC 13.11

HAMM 4.52m

AZW  4.49m

STAX 4.45m

LYRA 4.43m

AVZK 4.27m

LYRA 4.25m

HAMM 4.08m

LEBB 4.01m

KAAG 3.95m

KAAG 3.92m

AVZK 3.88m

MACW 3.81m

OB 3.80m

KAAG 3.77m

RESC  3.68m

AZW  3.54m

NED  3.54m

VS 3.53m

ACHL 3.51m

ACG  3.49m

Vs 3.38m

VAC 3.14m

RESC 3.11m

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

05

05

05

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

21/07/2017

406 P

377°P

365 P

345 P

340 P

485 P

477 P

467 P

462 P

421 P

416 P

374 P

357°P

343 P

335°P

326 P

310P

308 P

301°P

280 P

249 P

249 P

247 P

243 P

239 P

216 P

168 P

162 P

10



Vlierzele Sportief

24

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

7106

7392

6916

7585

7686

7001

7479

7687

6268

6857

7207

8413

7204

8126

7718

7127

7262

7106

6450

9887

7653

7790

7410

7465

7427

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Arefi Lara

Min Dames Uur=18:39

Brisson Esther
Praet Axelle
Hellinckx Caro
Van Eynde Leni
Gintertaelle Jill
Sonneville Amelie
Van Eynde Mila
Lucas Clara
Milloen Sarie
Heymans Hannelore
Ocquet Morgane
Gendarme Xana
Van De Wiele Hanne
Lavens Sophie

De Keyser Jente
Renshofer Liesl
Arefi Lara
Sleewaegen Eline
Dumfries Feronika
Van Hoof Saar
Lambert Helena
Moerman Fenne
Van Lierde Shari

Herremans Lani

STAX 3.07m

AZW  1.40m

STAX 1.36m

HAMM 1.36m

LYRA 1.36m

KAAG 1.31m

KAAG 1.26m

LYRA 1.26m

RESC 1.26m

AVZK 1.26m

LEBB 1.26m

MACW 1.26m

AVZK 1.26m

HAMM 1.21m

Vs 1.16m

oB 1.16m

KAAG 1.16m

STAX 1.16m

RESC 1.11m

NED 1.11m

Vs 1.11m

VAC  1.06m

AZW  1.06m

ACG GP

ACHL NG

05

05

04

04

05

04

04

05

04

05

05

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

05

05

05

05

04

21/07/2017

154 P

568 P

526 P

526 P

526 P

476 P

426 P

426 P

426 P

426 P

426 P

426 P

426 P

378 P

332P

332°P

332P

332P

287 P

287 P

287 P

244 P

244 P

oP

oP

11



Vlierzele Sportief

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2

10

10

11

12

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Min Dames Uur=18:59

7790

7127

7207

8413

7465

6268

7653

6450

7718

7106

7410

7427

Lambert Helena
De Keyser Jente
Heymans Hannelore
Ocquet Morgane
Van Lierde Shari
Lucas Clara

Van Hoof Saar
Sleewaegen Eline
Lavens Sophie
Arefi Lara
Moerman Fenne

Herremans Lani

Min Dames Uur=18:59

7687

7479

7686

7204

8126

7262

6916

9887

7392

7585

7001

6857

Van Eynde Mila
Sonneville Amelie
Van Eynde Leni
Gendarme Xana
Van De Wiele Hanne
Renshofer Liesl
Praet Axelle
Dumfries Feronika
Brisson Esther
Hellinckx Caro
Gintertaelle Jill

Milloen Sarie

VAC 3'32.50
OB 3'35.09
LEBB 3'38.84
MACW 3'48.12
ACG 3'51.38
RESC 3'58.45
Vs 4'08.33
RESC 4'09.42
Vs 4'10.41
STAX 4'20.41
AZW NG

ACHL NG

LYRA 3'26.54
KAAG 3'28.58
LYRA 3'35.72
AVZK 3'36.20
HAMM 3'40.11
KAAG 4'03.46
STAX 4'05.08
NED 4'05.11
AZW  4'06.74
HAMM 4'11.89
KAAG 4'15.76

AVZK 4'16.03

05

04

05

04

05

04

05

04

04

05

05

04

05

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

05

21/07/2017

605 P

583 P

552 P

478 P

453 P

401 P

334P

327P

321P

260 P

oP

oP

657 P

639 P

578 P

574 P

541 P

367 P

356 P

356 P

345 P

311°P

288 P

286 P

12



Vlierzele Sportief

vijffkamp

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Min Heren Uur=18:56

6014

5297

5056

5483

6218

5562

5721

5473

6401

4628

4861

5527

5561

5480

4692

4880

5475

5571

4632

4800

5760

5486

9895

4867

5197

9892

4802

Hermens Bert

De Vriese Jaron
Degrande Wout
Verbelen Mauro
Van Elsacker Wout
Ramakers Sverre
Ginkels Rune

Van Hoof Wout
Seminck Massimo
Stas Jacob
Vlassenroot Thomas
Clinckspoor René
Spaey Pieter
Braeckman Valentijn

Bruyns Warre

VanNieuwenhove HannesACG

Van Bleyenbergh Elias VS

Hermans Thomas
Imberechts Josse
De Wilde Wout
Creus Emiel
Prengels Aaron
Hommey Siemen
Huysentruyt Bas
Pardaens Rune
Mailly Thibaut

Botterman Klaas

ATLA 3166p
ASVO 2857p
SPBO  2824p
VS  2805p
LIER  2779p
MACW 2771p
RCT 2579
VS 2579
EA  2513p
EA 2379
STAX 2376p
RCG  2287p
MACW 2258p
Vs  2157p
ACHL 2084p

1821p

1817p
LYRA 1800p
EA  1394p
DEIN 1323p
FLAC 1318p
Vs 1237
NA  1058p
STAX 837p
ZA  806p
NA  656p
DEIN 590p

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

04

04

05

04

04

05

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

21/07/2017

13



Vlierzele Sportief

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
18
20
20
22
22
22
25

26

5056

5721

5297

6014

6218

4867

5562

5480

5483

5760

4692

5561

5527

4628

5473

5486

6401

5475

4861

4800

9895

4632

5571

4802

4880

9892

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Min Heren Uur=15:26

Degrande Wout SPBO 1.46m
Ginkels Rune RCT 1.42m
De Vriese Jaron ASVO 1.42m
Hermens Bert ATLA 1.37m
Van Elsacker Wout LIER  1.37m
Huysentruyt Bas STAX 1.32m
Ramakers Sverre MACW 1.32m
Braeckman Valentijn VS 1.32m
Verbelen Mauro Vs 1.32m
Creus Emiel FLAC 1.27m
Bruyns Warre ACHL 1.27m
Spaey Pieter MACW 1.27m
Clinckspoor René RCG 1.27m
Stas Jacob EA 1.27m
Van Hoof Wout Vs 1.27m
Prengels Aaron VS 1.22m
Seminck Massimo EA 1.22m
Van Bleyenbergh Elias VS 1.22m
Vlassenroot Thomas  STAX 1.22m
De Wilde Wout DEIN 1.17m
Hommey Siemen NA 1.17m
Imberechts Josse EA 1.11m
Hermans Thomas LYRA 1.11m
Botterman Klaas DEIN 1.11m
Van Nieuwenhove Hannes ACG

Mailly Thibaut NA 1.05m

1.11m

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

04

05

05

04

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

21/07/2017

632 P

589 P

589 P

537°P

537P

486 P

486 P

486 P

486 P

436 P

436 P

436 P

436 P

436 P

436 P

388 P

388 P

388 P

388 P

341p

341 P

287 P

287 P

287 P

04

235P

287 P
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Vlierzele Sportief

80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

Min Heren Uur=15:19

4867 Huysentruyt Bas
5483 Verbelen Mauro
6014 Hermens Bert

5297 De Vriese Jaron

5562 Ramakers Sverre
5480 Braeckman Valentijn

4628 Stas Jacob

Min Heren Uur=15:19

6218 Van Elsacker Wout
4861 Vlassenroot Thomas
5473 Van Hoof Wout

5056 Degrande Wout

5475 Van Bleyenbergh Elias
5721 Ginkels Rune

5527 Clinckspoor René

Min Heren Uur=15:19

5760 Creus Emiel

5561 Spaey Pieter
5571 Hermans Thomas
4632 Imberechts Josse
4692 Bruyns Warre

5486 Prengels Aaron

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

STAX GP

Vs 10.82

ATLA 10.82

ASVO 11.16

MACW 11.36

Vs 11.59

EA 11.74

LIER  11.48

STAX 11.53

VS 11.58

SPBO 11.69

Vs 11.73

RCT  11.79

RCG  12.03

FLAC 11.94

MACW 12.08

LYRA 12.30

EA 12.57

ACHL 12.66

VS 13.41

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

04

04

05

05

05

05

21/07/2017

oP

796 P

796 P

718 P

673 P

624 P

593 P

647 P

637 P

626 P

603 P

595 P

582 P

534p

552 P

524p

482 P

432 P

416 P

294 P

15



Vlierzele Sportief

80 meter

Reeks:4

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Min Heren Uur=15:19

6401

9895

4880

9892

4802

4800

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

6014

5297

5483

6401

5562

6218

5473

5056

5561

4880

5480

5721

4867

4800

4628

5760

4861

5486

5475

4692

Seminck Massimo EA 11.23
Hommey Siemen NA 12.33
Van Nieuwenhove Hannes ACG
Mailly Thibaut NA 13.20
Botterman Klaas DEIN 13.35
De Wilde Wout DEIN 13.63
Min Heren Uur=16:41

Hermens Bert ATLA 11.46m
De Vriese Jaron ASVO 8.89m
Verbelen Mauro Vs 8.57m
Seminck Massimo EA 7.90m
Ramakers Sverre MACW 7.84m
Van Elsacker Wout LIER  7.78m
Van Hoof Wout Vs 7.70m
Degrande Wout SPBO 7.68m
Spaey Pieter MACW 7.63m
Van Nieuwenhove Hannes ACG
Braeckman Valentijn VS 7.32m
Ginkels Rune RCT  7.09m
Huysentruyt Bas STAX 7.06m
De Wilde Wout DEIN 7.01m
Stas Jacob EA 6.82m
Creus Emiel FLAC 6.75m
Vlassenroot Thomas  STAX 6.59m
Prengels Aaron VS 6.14m
Van Bleyenbergh Elias VS 5.95m
Bruyns Warre ACHL 5.94m

12.55

7.37m

05

04

05

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

04

04

05

04

05

21/07/2017

702 P

476 P

04

326 P

303 P

261P

648 P

473 P

452 P

407 P

403 P

399 P

393 P

392P

389 P

04

368 P

353 P

351°P

348 P

335°P

330P

320P

290 P

278 P

277 P

436 P

371P

16



Vlierzele Sportief

verspringen

Reeks:1

21

22

23

24

25

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

5571

9895

5527

4632

9892

4802

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Hermans Thomas
Hommey Siemen
Clinckspoor René
Imberechts Josse
Mailly Thibaut

Botterman Klaas

Min Heren Uur=18:12

6014

6218

5056

5721

5297

5473

4628

5562

5527

6401

5483

5561

5480

5475

4861

4692

4880

5486

5571

4800

4632

5760

Hermens Bert
Van Elsacker Wout
Degrande Wout
Ginkels Rune

De Vriese Jaron
Van Hoof Wout
Stas Jacob
Ramakers Sverre
Clinckspoor René
Seminck Massimo
Verbelen Mauro

Spaey Pieter

Braeckman Valentijn

Van Bleyenbergh Elias VS

Vlassenroot Thomas

Bruyns Warre

Van Nieuwenhove Hannes

Prengels Aaron
Hermans Thomas
De Wilde Wout
Imberechts Josse

Creus Emiel

LYRA 5.80m
NA 5.39m
RCG  5.33m
EA 4.53m
NA 3.11m
DEIN NG
ATLA 5.14m
LIER  4.72m
SPBO 4.41m
RCT  4.34m
ASVO 4.33m
VS 4.32m
EA 4.28m
MACW 4.25m
RCG  4.23m
EA 4.19m
VS 4.15m
MACW 4.14m
VS 3.92m
3.90m
STAX 3.89m
ACHL 3.85m
ACG
VS 3.61m
LYRA 3.52m
DEIN  3.30m
EA 3.28m
FLAC NG

3.61m

05

04

05

05

05

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

04

21/07/2017

268 P

241 P

237 P

185P

95P

oP

655 P

538 P

456 P

438 P

436 P

433 P

423 P

416 P

411 P

401 P

391 P

388 P

335P

331P

328 P

319P

04

265 P

245 P

199 P

195P

oP

265 P

17



Vlierzele Sportief

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2

4867

9895

9892

4802

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Huysentruyt Bas
Hommey Siemen
Mailly Thibaut

Botterman Klaas

Min Heren Uur=18:56

5197

4692

5571

4880

4632

5475

4800

5760

5486

9895

4867

9892

4802

Pardaens Rune
Bruyns Warre

Hermans Thomas

Van Nieuwenhove Hannes

Imberechts Josse

Van Bleyenbergh Elias
De Wilde Wout

Creus Emiel

Prengels Aaron
Hommey Siemen
Huysentruyt Bas
Mailly Thibaut

Botterman Klaas

Min Heren Uur=18:56

5562

5056

4861

5473

5483

5527

6218

5297

Ramakers Sverre
Degrande Wout
Vlassenroot Thomas
Van Hoof Wout
Verbelen Mauro
Clinckspoor René
Van Elsacker Wout

De Vriese Jaron

STAX NG
NA NG
NA NG
DEIN NG
ZA 3'10.70
ACHL 3'28.98
LYRA 3'43.00
ACG 3'50.26
EA 4'14.61
VS 4'26.61
DEIN 4'36.74
FLAC NG
VS NG
NA NG
STAX NG
NA NG
DEIN NG
MACW 3'12.05
SPBO 3'17.39
STAX 3'21.48
Vs 3'22.81
Vs 3'24.00
RCG  3'25.18
LIER  3'26.51
ASVO 3'28.35

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

21/07/2017

oP

oP

oP

oP

806 P

636 P

518 P

04

295 P

04

174 P

oP

oP

oP

oP

oP

oP

793P

741P

703 P

691 P

680 P

669 P

658 P

641 P

462 P

225P

18



Vlierzele Sportief

10
11
12
13

14

vierkamp

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

5721

6401

4628

6014

5561

5480

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Ginkels Rune
Seminck Massimo
Stas Jacob
Hermens Bert
Spaey Pieter

Braeckman Valentijn

Pup Dames Uur=18:29

4529

3789

5441

4849

5319

4857

3850

4049

5853

4825

4153

4025

4528

4136

3837

4760

3971

4854

3845

4013

4210

5761

Sonneville Camille
Segers Laura
Traore Aicha
Spaey Lieselot
Cuvelier Jade
Hermans Fleur
Paquay Femke

De Keyser Jutta
De Schrijver Arwen
Demeester Lore
Muyshondt Emma
Claeys Laura
Impens Ine

Jacobien Lenne

RCT  3'31.12
EA 3'31.34
EA 3'34.07
ATLA 3'41.49
MACW 3'42.57

Vs 4'06.92

KAAG 2127p
EA  2074p
ACG  1964p
MACW 1701p
OB  1646p
LYRA  1575p
ACHL 1530p
OB  1517p
KAAG 1513p
MACW 1478p
LEBB 1440p
ACG  1416p
KAAG 1390p

ACHL 1366p

De Meulemeester Floor ACHL 1324p

De Lathauwer Silke
De Wilde Jana

Dhondt Rune

Vs  1304p
DEIN  1286p
ACG  1236p

Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 1197p

De Temmerman Maartje ACG 1139p

Renshofer Annelot

Scherpereel Sharona

KAAG 1135p

KAAG 1133p

05

05

04

04

04

04

06

06

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

21/07/2017

617 P

615P

592 P

530P

521°P

344 P
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Vlierzele Sportief

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

4858

4850

4159

4919

3788

5578

4414

4009

5070

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Marien Tess
Ramakers Jore
Vereecken Nora
Constant Feline

De Samblancx Kyana
Colautti Chiara
Pardaens Rani

De Troy Kato

Verlinden Kaat

Pup Dames Uur=14:48

4529

5441

5853

3789

4857

4854

4849

Sonneville Camille
Traore Aicha

De Schrijver Arwen
Segers Laura
Hermans Fleur
Dhondt Rune

Spaey Lieselot

Pup Dames Uur=14:48

4025

4528

3971

5319

4760

3850

4136

Claeys Laura
Impens Ine

De Wilde Jana
Cuvelier Jade

De Lathauwer Silke
Paquay Femke

Jacobien Lenne

LYRA 1128p
MACW 1058p
LEBB  1040p
VS 980p
EA  927p
MACW 708p
ZA  538p
STAX 522p

RCT  448p

KAAG 8.68
ACG 8.70
KAAG 8.98
EA 9.14
LYRA 9.24
ACG 9.25

MACW 9.38

ACG 9.24
KAAG 9.35
DEIN 9.43
oB 9.48
VS 9.55
ACHL 10.01

ACHL 10.05

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

06

06

06

06

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

21/07/2017

752 P

746 P

670 P

628 P

602 P

600 P

567 P

602 P

575P

555P

543 P

526 P

421 P

413 P
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Vlierzele Sportief

60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

verspringen

Reeks:1

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Pup Dames Uur=14:48

4153 Muyshondt Emma LEBB
5761 Scherpereel Sharona KAAG
4013 De Temmerman Maartje ACG
4159 Vereecken Nora LEBB
4049 De Keyser Jutta OB
4210 Renshofer Annelot KAAG
3837 De Meulemeester Floor ACHL
3845 Willepenninckx Amber ACHL
Pup Dames Uur=14:48
4825 Demeester Lore MACW 9.80
4919 Constant Feline Vs 9.82
4858 Marien Tess LYRA 10.28
4850 Ramakers Jore MACW 10.50
3788 De Samblancx Kyana  EA 10.53
5070 Verlinden Kaat RCT  10.54
4009 De Troy Kato STAX 10.83
5578 Colautti Chiara MACW 10.84
Pup Dames Uur=15:18
3789 Segers Laura EA 4.41m
4529 Sonneville Camille KAAG 4.24m
5441 Traore Aicha ACG 4.11m
5853 De Schrijver Arwen KAAG 3.78m
4849 Spaey Lieselot MACW 3.78m
4049 De Keyser Jutta OB 3.69m
5319 Cuvelier Jade OB 3.69m

9.91

9.96

9.98

10.09

10.12

10.14

10.57

10.76

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

07

06

07

21/07/2017

06

07

07

07

06

07

06

07

468 P

463 P

365 P

321P

315°P

314 P

261 P

259 P

456 P

413 P

381P

303 P

303 P

283 P

283 P

443 P

432 P

428 P

404 P

398 P

393 P

308 P

273 P
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Vlierzele Sportief

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

4153

3850

4857

4854

4825

3837

3845

4760

5761

4136

4025

4013

4858

4850

4528

5070

4159

4210

4919

5578

3788

4009

3971

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

3789

4529

3837

4049

5441

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Muyshondt Emma LEBB 3.63m
Paquay Femke ACHL 3.61m
Hermans Fleur LYRA 3.53m
Dhondt Rune ACG 3.53m
Demeester Lore MACW 3.48m

De Meulemeester Floor ACHL 3.46m
Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 3.45m
De Lathauwer Silke VS 3.44m
Scherpereel Sharona KAAG 3.44m
Jacobien Lenne ACHL 3.44m
Claeys Laura ACG 3.28m

De Temmerman Maartje ACG 3.24m

Marien Tess LYRA  3.19m
Ramakers Jore MACW 3.15m
Impens Ine KAAG 3.15m
Verlinden Kaat RCT  2.96m
Vereecken Nora LEBB 2.96m

Renshofer Annelot KAAG 2.94m
Constant Feline A 2.79m
Colautti Chiara MACW 2.63m

De Samblancx Kyana  EA 2.56m

De Troy Kato STAX 2.16m
De Wilde Jana DEIN GP
Pup Dames Uur=16:43

Segers Laura EA 8.41m
Sonneville Camille KAAG 7.32m

De Meulemeester Floor ACHL 7.23m
De Keyser Jutta OB 7.01m

Traore Aicha ACG 6.80m

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

07

06

07

07

06

06

06

06

06

21/07/2017

269 P

265 P

247 P

247 P

237 P

232 P

230P

228 P

228 P

228 P

195P

187 P

177 P

170P

170P

134 P

134 P

130 P

104 P

78 P

68 P

17 P

oP

441 P

368 P

362 P

348 P

334P
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Vlierzele Sportief

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

4136

3845

4159

4153

4825

4849

3850

5319

3971

4760

4857

4025

5761

4850

4528

4013

4858

5853

3788

4919

4210

5578

4009

4854

5070

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Jacobien Lenne

Willepenninckx Amber

Vereecken Nora

Muyshondt Emma

Demeester Lore
Spaey Lieselot
Paquay Femke
Cuvelier Jade

De Wilde Jana

De Lathauwer Silke

Hermans Fleur

Claeys Laura

Scherpereel Sharona

Ramakers Jore

Impens Ine

ACHL 6.58m

ACHL 6.43m

LEBB 6.40m

LEBB 6.22m

MACW 6.14m

MACW 6.00m

ACHL 5.89m

0oB 5.82m

DEIN 5.82m

VS 5.72m

LYRA 5.64m

ACG  5.63m

KAAG 5.55m

MACW 5.31m

KAAG 5.24m

De Temmerman Maartje ACG 5.22m

Marien Tess

De Schrijver Arwen

De Samblancx Kyana

Constant Feline

Renshofer Annelot

Colautti Chiara
De Troy Kato
Dhondt Rune

Verlinden Kaat

LYRA 5.19m

KAAG 5.14m

EA 4.96m

VS 4.94m

KAAG 4.88m

MACW 4.69m

STAX 4.58m

ACG  4.28m

RCT NG

06

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

07

07

06

07

21/07/2017

319°P

309 P

307 P

295 P

290 P

281°P

274 P

269 P

269 P

263 P

257 P

257 P

251°P

236 P

231°P

230P

228 P

225P

213 P

212P

208 P

196 P

188 P

169 P

oP
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Vlierzele Sportief

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2

10

11

12

13

14

10

11

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Pup Dames Uur=18:28

4414  Pardaens Rani ZA 3'40.50
3971 De Wilde Jana DEIN 3'50.19
3837 De Meulemeester Floor ACHL 3'55.62
4210 Renshofer Annelot KAAG 3'58.14
3845 Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 4'00.84
4858 Marien Tess LYRA 4'04.69
4850 Ramakers Jore MACW 4'08.80
3788 De Samblancx Kyana  EA 4'08.80
4013 De Temmerman MaartjeACG 4'14.69
5761 Scherpereel Sharona KAAG 4'27.22
4919 Constant Feline Vs 4'31.23
4159 Vereecken Nora LEBB 4'32.47
5578 Colautti Chiara MACW 4'36.36
4009 De Troy Kato STAX 5'07.31
5070 Verlinden Kaat RCT NA
Pup Dames Uur=18:28

4529 Sonneville Camille KAAG 3'33.80
3850 Paquay Femke ACHL 3'36.61
5319 Cuvelier Jade OB 3'38.90
4849 Spaey Lieselot MACW 3'39.10
3789 Segers Laura EA 3'39.13
5441 Traore Aicha ACG 3'44.89
4049 De Keyser Jutta oB 3'46.82
4825 Demeester Lore MACW 3'47.46
4857 Hermans Fleur LYRA 3'49.27
4153 Muyshondt Emma LEBB 3'54.14
4528 Impens Ine KAAG 3'56.67

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

07

06

06

06

06

07

06

07

21/07/2017

538 P

462 P

422 P

404 P

385 P

358 P

331°P

331P

294 P

222 P

201 P

195P

175P

56 P

oP

594 p

570 P

551°P

550 P

549 p

503 P

488 P

483 P

469 P

433 P

414 P

24



Vlierzele Sportief

12
13
14
15

16

vierkamp

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

4136

4025

5853

4760

4854

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Jacobien Lenne
Claeys Laura

De Schrijver Arwen
De Lathauwer Silke

Dhondt Rune

Pup Heren Uur=18:47

2928

213

1270

285

58

2596

3073

2663

2494

9888

1167

1311

63

982

9819

2084

56

972

1082

2114

Walcarius Gauthier
Demuynck Xander
Vandevelde Matisse
Verschuere Jonas
Van Keer Jaan
Leriche Gaetan
Gonzalez Antoine
Andriessens Tibo
Meguellati Younes
Snackaert Xander
Demarcke Mauro
Heirman Liam

Van Win Noah
Hellinckx Michiel

Vermoesen Senne

Schiettecatte Thibeau

Imberechts Jago
Ketsman Senne
Schellinck Lowie

Van Elsacker Siebe

ACHL 3'57.83
ACG  4'04.18
KAAG 4'11.36
VS  4'15.81
ACG  4'27.58
JSMC  2384p
KAAG 2292p
MACW 2193p
RCG  1999p
EA  1800p
CRAC 1794p
RESC 1741p
OSGA 1677p
RESC  1513p
NA  1491p
MACW 1354p
ACG  1348p
EA  1345p
HAMM 1291p
NA  1179p
ACG 1119p
EA  944p
ASVO 862p
Vs  835p
LIER  668p

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

07

06

07

07

06

06

07

07

07

66

07

06

07

07

06

21/07/2017

406 P

362 P

315P

287 P

220P
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Vlierzele Sportief

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Pup Heren Uur=14:48

213

2928

1270

285

2596

3073

2663

Demuynck Xander
Walcarius Gauthier
Vandevelde Matisse
Verschuere Jonas
Leriche Gaetan
Gonzalez Antoine

Andriessens Tibo

Pup Heren Uur=14:48

972

58

9888

982

1167

63

2494

Ketsman Senne
Van Keer Jaan
Snackaert Xander
Hellinckx Michiel
Demarcke Mauro
Van Win Noah

Meguellati Younes

Pup Heren Uur=14:48

2084

9819

1311

56

2114

1082

Schiettecatte Thibeau
Vermoesen Senne
Heirman Liam
Imberechts Jago

Van Elsacker Siebe

Schellinck Lowie

KAAG

ISMC

8.74

8.78

MACW 8.95

RCG

CRAC

RESC

OSGA

ASVO

EA

NA

9.01

9.22

9.27

9.53

9.50

9.76

9.77

HAMM 9.89

MACW 10.00

EA

RESC

ACG

NA

ACG

EA

LIER

VS

10.00

10.31

9.77

10.20

10.30

10.69

10.71

10.99

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

66

07

06

06

07

21/07/2017

735P

724 P

678 P

662 P

607 P

595 P

531°P

538 P

477 P

474 P

447 P

423 P

423 P

359°P

474 P

381P

361P

286 P

282 P

234 P
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Vlierzele Sportief

verspringen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Pup Heren Uur=15:31

213

2928

1270

285

2596

58

972

9888

3073

2663

2494

1311

1167

63

982

9819

2114

2084

56

1082

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

213

2928

2596

58

2663

285

Demuynck Xander
Walcarius Gauthier
Vandevelde Matisse
Verschuere Jonas
Leriche Gaetan

Van Keer Jaan
Ketsman Senne
Snackaert Xander
Gonzalez Antoine
Andriessens Tibo
Meguellati Younes
Heirman Liam
Demarcke Mauro
Van Win Noah
Hellinckx Michiel
Vermoesen Senne
Van Elsacker Siebe
Schiettecatte Thibeau
Imberechts Jago

Schellinck Lowie

Pup Heren Uur=17:16

Demuynck Xander
Walcarius Gauthier
Leriche Gaetan
Van Keer Jaan
Andriessens Tibo

Verschuere Jonas

KAAG

ISMC

4.61m

4.32m

MACW 4.16m

RCG

CRAC

EA

ASVO

NA

RESC

OSGA

RESC

ACG

4.13m

4.05m

3.99m

3.87m

3.82m

3.80m

3.65m

3.55m

3.35m

MACW 3.33m

EA

3.32m

HAMM 3.26m

NA

LIER

ACG

EA

VS

KAAG

ISMC

CRAC

EA

OSGA

RCG

3.24m

3.05m

2.84m

2.79m

2.49m

8.78m

8.53m

8.27m

8.14m

7.53m

7.20m

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

06

06

07

07

07

06

07

07

66

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

21/07/2017

509 P

433 P

393 °P

386 P

366 P

352°P

324°P

312P

308 P

274 P

252 P

209 P

205 P

203 P

191°P

187 P

151 P

113 P

104 P

58 P

466 P

449 P

432 P

423 P

382P

360 P
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Vlierzele Sportief

1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

11

12

13

14

2494

9819

1270

3073

1311

9888

1167

2114

56

982

63

2084

1082

972

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Meguellati Younes
Vermoesen Senne
Vandevelde Matisse
Gonzalez Antoine
Heirman Liam
Snackaert Xander
Demarcke Mauro
Van Elsacker Siebe
Imberechts Jago
Hellinckx Michiel

Van Win Noah

Schiettecatte Thibeau

Schellinck Lowie

Ketsman Senne

Pup Heren Uur=18:48

1270

2928

285

213

2494

58

3073

63

1311

2663

1167

9888

982

2596

Vandevelde Matisse
Walcarius Gauthier
Verschuere Jonas
Demuynck Xander
Meguellati Younes
Van Keer Jaan
Gonzalez Antoine
Van Win Noah
Heirman Liam
Andriessens Tibo
Demarcke Mauro
Snackaert Xander
Hellinckx Michiel

Leriche Gaetan

RESC 7.01m
NA 6.96m
MACW 6.93m
RESC 6.52m
ACG  5.70m
NA 5.63m
MACW 5.54m
LIER  5.30m
EA 5.30m
HAMM 4.94m
EA 4.75m
ACG 4.39m
VS 4.18m

ASVO NG

MACW 3'13.33
JSMC 3'13.59
RCG  3'34.09
KAAG 3'35.20
RESC 3'38.60
EA 3'39.33
RESC 3'42.39
EA 3'42.79
ACG 3'43.15
OSGA 3'46.52
MACW 3'48.50
NA 3'52.01
HAMM 3'52.95

CRAC 4'00.27

07

66

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

07

07

06

06

07

07

21/07/2017

348 P

344 p

342 P

315P

261P

257 P

251P

235P

235P

212 P

199 P

176 P

163 P

oP

780 P

778 P

501°P

582 P

554 p

548 P

523 P

520°P

517°P

490 P

475 P

448 P

441 P

389 P
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Vlierzele Sportief

15
16
17

18

vierkamp

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

1082

2084

56

9819

972

2114

Ben

1630

1037

2833

1933

1631

823

1942

359

1618

1472

1725

1860

2050

2779

9815

1488

870

1386

9890

9820

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Schellinck Lowie
Schiettecatte Thibeau
Imberechts Jago
Vermoesen Senne
Ketsman Senne

Van Elsacker Siebe

Dames Uur=18:52

Meirlevede Elise

Van Nieuwenhove Jenna ACG

Vanbleu Floor
Flamez Marit
Desseyn Daphne
Stas Elisa
Heirman Mogan
Walcarius Anouk
Haak Aukje
Impens Alys
Callebaut Esther
De Vriendt Tilde
Constant Elise
Deleu Viona
TraorZ Zariatou

Goossens Lore

De Meulemeester Stien ACHL

Pardaens Romee
Van Elsacker Marthe

Van Elsacker Lieze

Vs

ACG

EA

NA

ASVO

LIER

AVR

MACW

RCT

AVR

EA

ACG

ISMC

ACG

KAAG

ALVA

STAX

VOLH

AVR

NA

AZW

ZA

NA

NA

4'01.55
4'05.02
4'10.69
4'19.18
NG

NG

1510p
1395p
1296p
1236p
1173p
1160p
1143p
1132p
1055p
1054p
1032p
994p
888p
744p
469p
452p
443p
277p
176p

176p

07

07

06

66

07

06

08

08

08

08

09

08

09

08

08

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

08

10

10

21/07/2017

380 P

356 P

319P

267 P

oP

oP
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Vlierzele Sportief

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

Ben

1037

1630

1618

1942

1472

1933

Ben

2833

1860

823

1725

359

9815

Ben

1631

2050

2779

1488

870

9820

9890

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Dames Uur=15:27

Van Nieuwenhove Jenna ACG 9.92

Meirlevede Elise AVR
Haak Aukje ACG
Heirman Mogan ACG
Impens Alys KAAG
Flamez Marit RCT

Dames Uur=15:27

Vanbleu Floor MACW
De Vriendt Tilde STAX
Stas Elisa EA
Callebaut Esther ALVA
Walcarius Anouk ISMC
TraorZ Zariatou NA

Dames Uur=15:27

Desseyn Daphne AVR
Constant Elise VOLH
Deleu Viona AVR
Goossens Lore AZW

10.04

10.08

10.15

10.16

10.40

10.17

10.29

10.65

10.66

10.74

11.55

10.16

10.53

10.82

12.01

De Meulemeester Stien ACHL 12.08

Van Elsacker Lieze NA

Van Elsacker Marthe NA

13.29

13.29

08

08

08

09

09

08

08

09

08

09

08

09

09

09

09

09

09

10

10

21/07/2017

441 P

415P

406 P

391°P

389 P

341 P

387 P

363 P

293P

201°P

277 P

149 P

389 P

315°P

263 P

92°P

85P

3P

3P
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Vlierzele Sportief

verspringen

Reeks:1

1 1037
2 2833
3 1933
4 1860
5 1630
6 823

7 359

8 1942
9 1631
10 1618
11 1472
12 2050
13 1725
14 870

15 1488
16 2779
17 9815
18 9890
19 9820

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1 2833
2 1933
3 1630
4 359
5 1631
6 1037
7 823

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Ben Dames Uur=16:58

Van Nieuwenhove Jenna ACG 3.55m

Vanbleu Floor
Flamez Marit

De Vriendt Tilde
Meirlevede Elise
Stas Elisa
Walcarius Anouk
Heirman Mogan
Desseyn Daphne
Haak Aukje
Impens Alys
Constant Elise

Callebaut Esther

De Meulemeester Stien ACHL

Goossens Lore
Deleu Viona

TraorZ Zariatou

Van Elsacker Marthe

Van Elsacker Lieze

Ben Dames Uur=17:27

Vanbleu Floor
Flamez Marit
Meirlevede Elise
Walcarius Anouk

Desseyn Daphne

MACW 3.43m
RCT  3.32m
STAX 3.27m
AVR  3.26m
EA 3.25m
JSMC  3.17m
ACG 3.11m
AVR  3.10m
ACG  3.09m
KAAG 2.97m
VOLH 2.95m
ALVA  2.92m

2.62m
AZW  2.60m
AVR  2.57m
NA 2.50m
NA 2.30m
NA 2.09m
MACW 7.53m
RCT  7.31m
AVR  7.15m
JSMC  6.33m
AVR  6.13m

Van Nieuwenhove Jenna ACG 5.96m

Stas Elisa

EA

5.60m

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

10

10

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

21/07/2017

252 P

226 P

203 P

193 P

191°pP

189 P

173 P

162 P

160 P

158 P

136 P

132P

127 P

77P

74P

69 P

59P

33P

11P

382 P

367 P

357P

303 P

289 P

278 P

255P
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Vlierzele Sportief

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

600 meter

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

1725

1472

1618

1942

1488

870

1860

2779

9820

2050

9890

9815

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Callebaut Esther
Impens Alys
Haak Aukje
Heirman Mogan

Goossens Lore

ALVA 5.52m

KAAG 5.45m

ACG  5.32m

ACG  4.99m

AZW  4.81m

De Meulemeester Stien ACHL 4.80m

De Vriendt Tilde
Deleu Viona

Van Elsacker Lieze
Constant Elise

Van Elsacker Marthe

TraorZ Zariatou

Ben Dames Uur=18:50

1630

1037

823

359

1942

1725

1631

1933

2833

2050

1472

1386

1618

1860

2779

9815

Meirlevede Elise

STAX 4.62m
AVR  4.30m
NA 4.17m
VOLH 4.01m
NA 3.83m
NA 3.71m
AVR  2'01.20

Van Nieuwenhove Jenna ACG 2'09.97

Stas Elisa
Walcarius Anouk
Heirman Mogan
Callebaut Esther
Desseyn Daphne
Flamez Marit
Vanbleu Floor
Constant Elise
Impens Alys
Pardaens Romee
Haak Aukje

De Vriendt Tilde
Deleu Viona

TraorZ Zariatou

EA 2'10.06
JSMC 2'13.49
ACG 2'13.82
ALVA 2'14.63
AVR  2'17.12
RCT  2'17.98
MACW 2'20.12
VOLH 2'21.13
KAAG 2721.61
ZA 2'22.24
ACG 22433
STAX 2'25.14
AVR  2'25.65
NA 2'38.51
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09

08

09

09

09

09

09

10

09

10

09

08

08

08

08

09

09

09

08

08

09

09

08

08

09

09

09

21/07/2017

249 P

245 P

236 P

215P

203 P

203 P

191°pP

170P

162 P

152 P

140P

133P

547 P

424 P

423 P

379°P

375P

365P

335°P

325°P

301P

289 P

284 P

277 P

255P

247 P

242 P

128 P
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Vlierzele Sportief

17 1488
18 870
9890
9820
vierkamp Ben
Reeks:1
1 7896
2 7877
3 8068
4 8852
5 362
6 386
7 272
8 7723
9 9814
10 7295
11 6639
12 6601
13 7018
14 9889

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1 8068
2 7877
3 362
4 8852
5 272
6 6601
7 7896

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Goossens Lore

De Meulemeester Stien ACHL 2'45.99

Van Elsacker Marthe

Van Elsacker Lieze

Heren Uur=18:52

De Samblancx Renu
Flamez Thies

De Vuyst Nathan
Colautti Dante
Vanderhaegen Tom
Ouattara Reda
Maaroufi Zakaria
Abbeloos Elias
Schietecatte Mathis
Deschamps Tijs
Imberechts Jeras
Delbeke Lukas
Muyshondt Jarne

Delbeke Lander

Ben Heren Uur=14:48

De Vuyst Nathan
Flamez Thies
Vanderhaegen Tom
Colautti Dante
Maaroufi Zakaria
Delbeke Lukas

De Samblancx Renu

AZW  2'45.15

NA NG
NA NG
EA  1674p
RCT  1546p
ZA  1397p
MACW 1391p
ATH  1390p
RESC  1324p
RESC  1263p
Vs  1120p
NA  1113p
AZW  1001p
EA  925p
LAT  909p
LEBB  842p
LAT  694p
ZA  8.92m
RCT  7.37m
ATH 6.71m
MACW 6.65m
RESC  6.42m
LAT  6.33m
EA  6.26m
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09

10

10

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

09

09

08

08

08

09

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

21/07/2017

83P

78 P

oP

oP

475 P

371°P

328 P

324 P

309 P

303 P

298 P
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Vlierzele Sportief

10
11
12

13

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

9814

7295

6639

7723

7018

9889

386

Ben

386

7896

7877

8852

362

7723

8068

Ben

272

7295

9814

6639

7018

6601

9889

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Schietecatte Mathis
Deschamps Tijs
Imberechts Jeras
Abbeloos Elias
Muyshondt Jarne
Delbeke Lander

Ouattara Reda

Heren Uur=15:27

Ouattara Reda

De Samblancx Renu
Flamez Thies
Colautti Dante
Vanderhaegen Tom
Abbeloos Elias

De Vuyst Nathan

Heren Uur=15:27

Maaroufi Zakaria
Deschamps Tijs
Schietecatte Mathis
Imberechts Jeras
Muyshondt Jarne
Delbeke Lukas

Delbeke Lander

NA 6.04m
AZW  5.99m
EA 5.87m
VS 5.56m
LEBB 4.77m
LAT 4.76m
RESC NG
RESC 9.34

EA 9.37

RCT  9.82

MACW 9.89

ATH 9.92

VS 9.97

ZA 10.16
RESC 10.06
AZW  10.35
NA 10.47
EA 10.58
LEBB 10.76
LAT 10.95
LAT 11.17

09

08

08

09

09

09

08

08

08

08

09

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

09

08

09

21/07/2017

284 P

280 P

272 P

252 P

201 P

200 P

oP

577 P

570 P

463 P

447 P

441 P

430 P

389 P

410 P

351°P

327°P

306 P

273 P

240 P

205P
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Vlierzele Sportief

verspringen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13

14

600 meter

Reeks:1

10
11

12

A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp

Ben Heren Uur=17:13

386

7896

362

7877

8852

7723

272

8068

6639

7018

6601

7295

9814

9889

Ouattara Reda

De Samblancx Renu
Vanderhaegen Tom
Flamez Thies
Colautti Dante
Abbeloos Elias
Maaroufi Zakaria
De Vuyst Nathan
Imberechts Jeras
Muyshondt Jarne
Delbeke Lukas
Deschamps Tijs
Schietecatte Mathis

Delbeke Lander

Ben Heren Uur=18:51

7896

7877

8852

9814

362

386

8068

272

7723

7295

6601

7018

De Samblancx Renu
Flamez Thies
Colautti Dante
Schietecatte Mathis
Vanderhaegen Tom
Ouattara Reda

De Vuyst Nathan
Maaroufi Zakaria
Abbeloos Elias
Deschamps Tijs
Delbeke Lukas

Muyshondt Jarne

RESC 4.00m
EA 3.53m
ATH 3.38m
RCT  3.38m
MACW 3.18m
Vs 3.10m
RESC  3.07m
ZA 3.01m
EA 2.93m
LEBB 2.89m
LAT 2.79m
AZW  2.79m
NA 2.72m
LAT 2.47m
EA 2'00.43
RCT  2'04.71
MACW 2'08.43
NA 2'11.13
ATH 2'11.45
RESC 2'12.39
ZA 2'12.60
RESC 2'12.65
Vs 2'22.20
AZW  2'23.31
LAT 2'23.69
LEBB 2'25.23

08

08

08

08

09

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

09

09

08

08

09

09

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

09

21/07/2017

354 P

247 P

216 P

216 P

175P

160 P

154 P

143 P

129P

122 P

104 P

104 P

93P

55P

559 P

496 P

445 P

409 P

405 P

393 P

390 P

390P

278 P

266 P

262 P

246 P
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Vlierzele Sportief A.D. Delhaize VAL-jongerentrofee meerkamp 21/07/2017

13 9889 Delbeke Lander LAT 2'26.37 09 234 P

14 6639 Imberechts Jeras EA 2'28.00 08 218 P
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